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（230724）_004Please note that the number of adjusting washers may not be the same as shown in the exploded views.
(Adjustment will vary with each individual product.)

（51RH532301U）

# Part No. Description

1

15

32

42

60

133

188

425

586

609

664

686

689

799

1133

1214

1227

1289

1337

1672

1696

1838

2005

2007

2128

Screw

Drag Spring Washer

Bearing Retainer

Line Guide Pawl

Spacer

E Lock

O Ring

E Lock

Bolt Retainer

Screw

Spacer B

E Lock

Screw

Friction Washer

Yoke Spring

Drag Washer A

Push Nut (SPN-2)

Star Drag Spacer

Spacer

E Lock

Cast Control Spacer B

Spacer

Drive Gear

Pinion Gear

Bearing Washer

10PVC

10D60

10GEW

10FFZ

10CFW

105NJ

109EB

105NE

10FMS

10MT3

1057S

105NK

103GS

107QJ

104BL

10CJA

109H9

10J1L

10AUU

105NC

10896

10D66

10Q4M

10A0W

105PW

# Part No. Description

2142

2224

2373

2404

2470

2476

2477

2478

2480

2482

2486

2490

2497

2505

2547

2567

2575

2583

2584

2585

2588

2593

2594

2599

2632

Idle Gear A Spacer

Spool Tension Spacer A

Pawl Cap

Anti-Reverse Pawl

Handle Nut Plate

Cast Control Cap

Key Washer

Anti-Reverse Ratchet

Idle Gear A

Clutch Cam Retainer

Clutch Pawl Pin

Idle Gear C

Screw

Worm Bushing B

Handle Nut

Drag Washer C

Brake Collar

Worm Shaft

Level Wind Guard

Level Wind Guide

Clutch Bar Support

Yoke

Clutch Cam

Worm Bushing A

Clutch Pawl

105MX

1085F

10FJK

10MW3

10QBK

10KK2

10D45

10D7A

10J73

10F60

10AY5

10FP0

10LSS

104SU

10FNP

10LNB

10AH1

10HTA

10HVK

10BKQ

10N4U

10478

10PWM

10ND9

10604

# Part No. Description

2633

2634

2635

2927

2937

2949

3095

3110

3288

3289

3290

3297

3301

3305

3310

3312

3314

3316

3321

3322

3323

3806

5766

6265

6266

Clutch Pawl Spring

Clutch Plate

Set Plate

Ball Bearing

Ball Bearing

Roller Clutch Bearing

Handle Assembly

Side I.D. Plate

Drive Shaft Holder Bushing

Roller Clutch Inner Tube

Washer

Line Guide

Side Plate Nut

Clutch Bar Guide A

Star Drag

Drive Shaft

Clutch Bar Guide B

Right Side Plate

Left Side Plate

One-Piece Frame

Quick-Fire II Clutch Bar

Drive Shaft Bushing

Spool Clutch Pin

Ball Bearing

Spool Assembly

10N1X

10GB0

10NZQ

105BZ

10582

10F5D

10TXE

10LH4

13X97

10BN7

105EH

10NZ4

106BL

10GDP

10HMR

10MKK

10GBD

10P64

10HH1

10F2R

10N92

10MAP

10MD1

10KA7

10TAX

689

15

3289

2128

2128
2937

1 2470 2547

1289

689

586

3321

799

2477
2567

2005
1214

2478

3312
2480

2142

2007
1133

2593
609

2482
2634

2404
2635

3806
1838

425

2486
2633

1227
2632

2594
609

42

60

2505
1838

133

1337
686

2588

2497664

32

2497

3290

586

586

15

1133

3095

3301

3301

3310

3301
3290

3290

2927

3305
3314

3323

3322

3316
3110

3297

2373

2949
3288

1672
2490

2583

2599
2584

2585

2575

2575
2575

2575
2575

2575

2476
1696

2224
32

188
2927

6266
6265

5766


